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GARA NAZIONALE FIDAL BRONZE 10 KM

GENERALE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Sex Cat Anno Societa Lapl Lap2

1 312 31:06 DE NICOLO' Nicholas M M35 1985 DINAMO RUNNING 15:41 15:25
2 303 31:29 PASQUINUCCI Alessandro M 2003 LA FRATELLANZA 1874 15:53 15:36
3 302 31:31 RONDONI Federico M 2002 CORRADINI RUBIERA 15:52 15:39
4 301 31:38 TAMASSIA Riccardo M 1993 TREVISATLETICA 15:53 15:45
5 313 31:54 KABA Mamadi M 1996 ATL.CASTENASO 15:53 16:01
6 318 31:54 PADOAN Marco M M40 1983 VICENZA RUNNERS 15:55 15:59
7 307 31:57 BUGLI Lorenzo M 1998 DINAMO RUNNING 15:53 16:04
8 320 32:07 CONFESSA Edgardo M M45 1978 TEAM KM SPORT 15:53 16:14
9 305 32:11 CIOBANU Cristian M 1993 CUS PARMA 15:55 16:16
10 479 33:07 ALARCON MELARA Hugo M 1995 URBAN RUNENRS 16:25 16:42
11 477 33:37 DI NISO Leonardo M 2005 AS LA FRATELLANZA 17.02 16:35
12 304 33:42 MARAZZOLI Mattia M 2003 CORRADINI RUBIERA 16:22 17:20
13 315 33:53 BORTOLI Elisa F 1998 CS ESERCITO 17:24 16:29
14 330 34:07 CECCHINI Manuel M 2004 CORRADINI RUBIERA 17:02 17:05
15 306 34:15 FRANZESE Salvatore M 1991 ATL.REGGIO 17.06 17:09
16 327 34:33 SALATI Pietro M 2005 SELF MONTANARI 16:58 17:35
17 319 34:43 FABRIS Marta F 1991 TEAM KM SPORT 17:24 17:19
18 352 34:52 VALDEVIT Gabriele M 2004 LA FRATELLANZA 1874 17:24 17:28
19 310 35:08 GENTILE Fabrizio M M50 1972 MRC 17:26 17:42
20 326 35:12 TALLERI William M M45 1977 MODENA ATLETICA 17:26 17:46
21 311 35:16 SORIANI Federico M M45 1974 QUADRILATERO 17:27 17:49
22 317 35:30 VETTOR Giulia F 1994 CUS PARMA 17:41 17:49
23 325 35:31 ROMAGNOLI Simone M 1989 MODENA ATLETICA 17:40 17:51
24 322 35:46 FRANCHETTO Alessio M M35 1988 MRC 17:40 18:06
25 331 35:51 FERRETTI Roberto M 2001 CORRADINI RUBIERA 17:43 18:08
26 368 36:03 POGGI Fabio M M45 1977 MODENA ATLETICA 18:01 18:02
27 336 36:07 SIMONI Marco M M40 1982 FRANCESCO FRANCIA 17:41 18:26
28 478 36:12 GENTILE Maurizio M M55 1968 LA FRATELLANZA 1874 17:39 18:33
29 362 36:13 MUSCOLINO Micheal M 1993 ATL.GAVIRATE 18:20 17:53
30 350 36:17 EL MASSA Hicham M M40 1982 RUNCARD 18:01 18:16
31 324 36:20 CAGLIARI Manuel M 1990 ATL.GUASTALLA 17:52 18:28
32 369 36:42 MANNI Fabrizio M M40 1981 MRC 18:29 18:13
33 323 37:06 PRECI Umberto M M35 1986 CORRADINI RUBIERA 17:58 19:08
34 316 37:13 COCCHI Francesca F 1993 CORRADINI RUBIERA 18:22 18:51
35 339 37:13 CARPENITO Giacomo M M50 1973 MRC 18:39 18:34
36 356 37:16 MOCCIA Gerardo M M40 1980 ASD 3.30 TEAM 18:21 18:55
37 348 37:39 BONDI Francesco M M45 1976 MODENA ATLETICA 18:39 19:00
38 351 37:49 INVIDIA Simone M M45 1978 MODENA ATLETICA 19:04 18:45



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
i
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

353
349
344
347
338
333
461
321
342
335
460
370
472
355
380
363
346
328
466
481
416
354
421
433
367
359
343
345
473
459
334
406
360
449
365
341
426
471
469
434
448
444
407
452
465
361
425
445
480
456

38:05
38:18
38:25
38:40
38:41
38:42
38:47
38:49
38:59
39:00
39:03
39:04
39:09
39:15
39:19
39:21
39:30
39:30
39:37
39:41
39:48
40:21
40:30
40:32
40:38
40:39
40:49
40:50
40:59
41:12
41:15
41:28
41:31
41:37
41:40
41:43
41:50
41:52
41:52
41:57
42:04
42:08
42:13
42:17
42:19
42:26
42:36
42:43
42:43
43:24

SIGHINOLFI Samuele
TAGLIATINI Simone
DE LUCA Alessandro
GASPARINI Andrea
LUCACI Andreea
GUIDETTI Luigi
DONDI Fabio
LUCACI loana
MULEO Luca
CAPARRUCCI Mauro
PIERLI Giorgio
CORNIA Martina
ZANASI Luca
BORGHI Luciano
MUSSINI Giorgio
NERI Fabio
BONETTI Roberto
ALFIERI Rosa
MICHETTI Marcello
BEDHIAF Elyes
MALINI Ivano
COCCHINI Antonio
RAIMONDI Marcello
PIANA Stefano
VANZINI Vittorio
BARUFFI Andrea
VENTURELLI Rinaldo
BETTATI Matteo
GIUTTARI Gianluca
ATTI Luciano

GESSI Mattia
PALTRINIERI Luca
BARALDINI Stefano
BOZZOLI Giovanni
SILVESTRI llaria
BERTONI Laura
BAZZANI Laura
GIBERTINI Eugenio
GRUPPIONI Alberto
COLELLA Paolo
VENTURELLI Nicoletta
INGRAMI Paolo

DE GIOVANNI Dario
CAVAZZUTI Paolo
BOVOLI Piergiorgio
RAGAZZI Elisa
BAZZANI Marta
MACCHIAVELLO Alessandr
TIRELLI Riccardo
BONANNO Nicolo'
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M40

M45
M55

M40
M50
M35

M40
M50
M35
M50
M55
F50
M40
M50
M55
M55
M40

M35
M55
M50
M35
M50
M45

M40
M60
M35
F35

M40
M70
M40
F50
M45
M50
M55
M50
F35

M45
M35
M40

2003
1997
1991
1981
1994
1975
1965
1994
1979
1971
1988
2001
1981
1972
1984
1970
1968
1970
1982
1973
1966
1966
1982
1991
1985
1968
1969
1985
1971
1975
1989
1979
1962
1984
1986
1992
2006
1979
1953
1983
1973
1978
1970
1965
1969
1985
2006
1977
1984
1979

MODENA ATLETICA

LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO
RUNCARD

TRAIN SMART

ALPI APUANE
CORRADINI RUBIERA
ASD SPORTINSIEME
ALPI APUANE
ACQUADELA
POD.FORMIGINESE
MODENA ATLETICA

LA FRATELLANZA 1874
MRC

ATL BONDENO

ASD MIRAMARE RUNNER
LA FRATELLANZA 1874
3.30 TEAM

MINERVA PARMA
MODENA ATLETICA
JOY RUNNER ASD
LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
PONTELUNGO

MRC

RUNCARD

MRC

LA FRATELLANZA1874
LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO
MRC

MRC

ANSPI LA VIGNA
MODENA ATLETICA
MDS

MRC

POL CASTELFRANCO
MRC

LA FRATELLANZA 1874
ATL RCM

RUNCARD
PONTELUNGO
PONTELUNGO

3.30 TEAM

ATL FRIGNANO
ATL.FRIGNANO

POD FORMIGINESE
PONTELUNGO

MRC

ATL RCM

ASD SESSANTALLORA
SESSANTAALLORA
INTERFORZE MODENA

18:19
19:03
18:53
19:03
19:05
19:14
19:20
19:06
19:22
19:31
19:21
19:52
19:52
19:07
19:50
19:12
19:33
19:52
19:29
19:53
19:41
20:17
20:11
20:15
19:04
20:24
20:03
20:37
20:08
20:37
20:14
20:42
20:37
20:45
20:48
20:44
20:58
19:51
20:39
20:54
20:56
21:18
21:18
20:50
20:55
20:59
21:07
21:42
21:43
21:03

19:46
19:15
19:32
19:37
19:36
19:28
19:27
19:43
19:37
19:29
19:42
19:12
19:17
20:08
19:29
20:09
19:57
19:38
20:08
19:48
20:07
20:04
20:19
20:17
21:34
20:15
20:46
20:13
20:51
20:35
21:01
20:46
20:54
20:52
20:52
20:59
20:52
22:01
21:13
21:03
21:08
20:50
20:55
21:27
21:24
21:27
21:29
21:01
21:00
22:21



89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

399
400
403
364
392
417
390
384
463
468
470
413
467
438
388
454
376
375
386
396
411
387
431
432
397
430
408
391
412
451
398
401
395
383
443
427
358
404
329
464
455
441
439
385
423
394
382
405
428
414

43:27
43:45
44:02
44:07
44:09
44:15
44:16
44:19
44:38
44:49
45:01
45:22
45:23
45:24
45:29
45:44
45:51
45:59
46:00
46:01
46:24
46:33
47:01
47:09
47:12
47:16
47:17
47:23
47:29
47:56
48:00
48:15
48:16
48:22
48:26
48:53
48:59
49:25
49:33
49:33
49:47
50:02
50:10
50:17
50:25
50:32
50:32
50:55
51:44
51:48

PAGANI llenia
CARRAGLIA Luca
DONNINI Sonia
ZANELLA Enrico
GUIGLI Erika
BALESTRAZZI Bruno
ROVATI Luigi
REALE Giuseppe
LEONETTI Nicola
LAUDATO Rosario
QUERZE Matteo

DALLEDONNE Leonardo

PERETTI Francesco
GENERALI Agnese
BARBIERI Enrica
MARINI Guerino
ROSSI Giulia
MAGNONI Daniele
CAPPELLI Agnese
BRUNI Simone
BOSCHETTI Federica
MONGERA Annarosa
ZAGNI Daniele
ZAGNI Asia

DI BITONTO Monica
VALENTINI Giorgia
MERCANTE Paolo
GRILLI Alberto
PIERNICO Deiana
PIRONDINI Laura
MARMIROLI Ettore
BUSSOLOTTI Flavio
NEVIANI Alberto
PERRICONE Gaetano
BONINI Barbara
MEDICI Marco

DEL CARLO Sonia
PIGONI Carmen
PEDRELLI Federica
COSTA Charlotte
ANTONACI Simona
VETTORATO Fabiola
MAGNOLO Grazia

CAMINO Maria Antonietta

SIGNORILE Domenico
VASQUEZ Jorge
BERNINI Paola
ADAMO Antonio
BRESADOLA Marco
BARBIERI Roberto
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F45
M50
F55
M55
F45
M45
M55
M55
M50
M40
M45
M50
M45
F35
F35
M45

M55

M45
F45
F50
M55

F50
F45
M50
M55
F50
F50
M70
M60
M50
M60
F60
M45
F45
F60
F45
F35
F45
F40
F45
F50
M55
M55
F55
M50
M45
M60

1976
1973
1968
1966
1976
1974
1965
1968
1972
1980
1977
1969
1977
1988
1986
1975
1991
1967
1997
1978
1975
1973
1968
2007
1970
1975
1971
1965
1971
1972
1948
1963
1973
1959
1959
1977
1974
1963
1976
1987
1976
1979
1976
1971
1964
1966
1964
1969
1976
1960

MINERVA PARMA

MINERVA PARMA

MDS

MRC

A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
PICO RUNNERS
CITTANOVA

RUNCARD

TRIIRON

LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
3.30 TEAM

ATL CASTENASO

MINERVA PARMA
PONTELUNGO

MODENA ATLETICA ASD
RUNCARD

LA FRATELLANZA 1874

LA BOTTEGA

MDS

A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
ATL RCM

ATL RCM

LA BOTTEGA

DINAMO RUNNING

MDS

A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
MDS

ATL REGGIO ASD

TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHOI

ARCI GOODWIN

LA BOTTEGA

RUNCARD

MINERVA PARMA

LA PATRIA 1879

LA FRATELLANZA 1874
MDS

MINERVA PARMA
RUNCARD

SPORT CLUB MELEGNANO
ASD RUN IT

ATL CASTENASO

PICO RUNNERS

PASSO CAPPONI

A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
MDS

FARO FORMIGNANA

LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB

21:43
21:46
22:02
22:05
22:06
22:02
21:47
21:53
22:20
22:56
22:27
22:43
23:08
23:01
22:48
22:46
22:46
23:25
23:08
23:15
22:45
23:20
22:41
22:41
23:31
24:03
23:20
23:25
23:16
23:46
24:22
24:02
24:02
24:02
24:14
24:33
23:31
24:06
24:02
24:44
24:39
24:54
24:13
24:38
24:02
25:27
25:27
24:36
25:05
25:48

21:44
21:59
22:00
22:02
22:03
22:13
22:29
22:26
22:18
21:53
22:34
22:39
22:15
22:23
22:41
22:58
23:05
22:34
22:52
22:46
23:39
23:13
24:20
24:28
23:41
23:13
23:57
23:58
24:13
24:10
23:38
24:13
24:14
24:20
24:12
24:20
25:28
25:19
25:31
24:49
25:08
25:08
25:57
25:39
26:23
25:05
25:05
26:19
26:39
26:00



139 415
140 410
141 418
142 442
143 453
144 393
145 372
146 381
147 409
148 457
149 420
150 440
151 462
152 422
153 374
154 436
155 419
156 446
157 378
158 371
FEMMINILE
Pos Num
1 315
2 319
3 317
4 316
5 338
6 321
7 370
8 328
9 365
10 341
11 426
12 448
13 361
14 425
15 399
16 403
17 392
18 438
19 388
20 376
21 386
22 411
23 387
24 432
25 397
26 430

52:30
52:52
52:54
53:23
53:27
54:00
54:00
54:07
54:48
55:42
57:36
58:48
58:53
59:55
1:01:55
1:04:01
1:04:42
1:07:08
1:07:14
1:20:07

Tempo
33:53
34:43
35:30
37:13
38:41
38:49
39:04
39:30
41:40
41:43
41:50
42:04
42:26
42:36
43:27
44:02
44:09
45:24
45:29
45:51
46:00
46:24
46:33
47:09
47:12
47:16

LAMBERTINI Paola
MACCHI Gabriella
MUSIANI Stefano
GRILLO Stefano
CALZOLARI Sara
MARRI Fabio
BORGHI Adriano
ROSSI Patrizia
BERNARDI Davide
BRINTAZZOLI Alessandro
MENABUE Giovanni
PANCALDI Sandra
PITTERI Maria Rosa
BONARA Marco
FERRARI Federica
ZAMBONI Marco
MAZZOLI Andrea
VITACCA Dalila
VECCHIE' Giuliano
BARBIERI Margherita

Nome

BORTOLI Elisa
FABRIS Marta
VETTOR Giulia
COCCHI Francesca
LUCACI Andreea
LUCACI loana
CORNIA Martina
ALFIERI Rosa
SILVESTRI llaria
BERTONI Laura
BAZZANI Laura
VENTURELLI Nicoletta
RAGAZZI Elisa
BAZZANI Marta
PAGANI llenia
DONNINI Sonia
GUIGLI Erika
GENERALI Agnese
BARBIERI Enrica
ROSSI Giulia
CAPPELLI Agnese
BOSCHETTI Federica
MONGERA Annarosa
ZAGNI Asia

DI BITONTO Monica
VALENTINI Giorgia
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Sex
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F60
F50
M50

F35
M70
M70
F45
M60
M50
M70
F60
F55
M50
F50
M55
M65
F40
M65
F40

Cat

F50
F35

F50
F35

F45
F55
F45
F35
F35

F45

F50

F50
F45

1957
1973
1969
2000
1984
1950
1953
1977
1962
1972
1948
1963
1965
1970
1973
1965
1955
1981
1957
1982

Anno
1998
1991
1994
1993
1994
1994
2001
1970
1986
1992
2006
1973
1985
2006
1976
1968
1976
1988
1986
1991
1997
1975
1973
2007
1970
1975

LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
MDS

LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
MRC

POD FORMIGINESE

MRC

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

MDS

RUNCARD

LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
ATL CASTENASO

PORTA SARAGOZZA
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ATL CASTENASO

LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
AMATORI POTENZA
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

Societa

CS ESERCITO

TEAM KM SPORT

CUS PARMA
CORRADINI RUBIERA
ALPI APUANE

ALPI APUANE

LA FRATELLANZA 1874
MINERVA PARMA

MRC

LA FRATELLANZA 1874
ATL RCM

3.30 TEAM

MRC

ATL RCM

MINERVA PARMA

MDS

A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

ATL CASTENASO
MINERVA PARMA
MODENA ATLETICA ASD
LA FRATELLANZA 1874
MDS

A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

ATL RCM
LA BOTTEGA
DINAMO RUNNING

25:52
25:35
26:23
27:52
27:07
26:35
26:30
26:40
27:04
27:03
29:44
28:44
28:50
28:05
29:09
30:06
31:15
32:39
32:34
32:03

26:38
27:17
26:31
25:31
26:20
27:25
27:30
27:27
27:44
28:39
27:52
30:04
30:03
31:50
32:46
33:55
33:27
34:29
34:40
48:04



27 412 47:29 PIERNICO Deiana
28 451 47:56 PIRONDINI Laura

29 443 48:26 BONINI Barbara

30 358 48:59 DEL CARLO Sonia
31 404 49:25 PIGONI Carmen

32 329 49:33 PEDRELLI Federica
33 464 49:33 COSTA Charlotte

34 455 49:47 ANTONACI Simona
35 441 50:02 VETTORATO Fabiola
36 439 50:10 MAGNOLO Grazia
37 385 50:17 CAMINO Maria Antonietta
38 382 50:32 BERNINI Paola

39 415 52:30 LAMBERTINI Paola
40 410 52:52 MACCHI Gabriella
41 453 53:27 CALZOLARI Sara

42 381 54:07 ROSSI Patrizia

43 440 58:48 PANCALDI Sandra
44 462 58:53 PITTERI Maria Rosa
45 374 1:01:55 FERRARI Federica
46 446 1:07:08 VITACCA Dalila

47 371 1:20:07 BARBIERI Margherita

F50 1971 MDS

F50 1972 ATL REGGIO ASD

F60 1959 MINERVA PARMA

F45 1974 LA FRATELLANZA 1874
F60 1963 MDS

F45 1976 MINERVA PARMA

F35 1987 RUNCARD

F45 1976 SPORT CLUB MELEGNANO
F40 1979 ASD RUNIT

F45 1976 ATL CASTENASO

F50 1971 PICO RUNNERS

F55 1964 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
F60 1957 LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
F50 1973 MDS

F35 1984 POD FORMIGINESE

F45 1977 RUNCARD

F60 1963 ATL CASTENASO

F55 1965 PORTA SARAGOZZA

F50 1973 RUNCARD

F40 1981 AMATORI POTENZA

F40 1982 RUNCARD

M T T T T T M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

MASCHILE
1 312 31:06 DE NICOLO' Nicholas M M35 1985 DINAMO RUNNING
2 303 31:29 PASQUINUCCI Alessandro M 2003 LA FRATELLANZA 1874
3 302 31:31 RONDONI Federico M 2002 CORRADINI RUBIERA
4 301 31:38 TAMASSIA Riccardo M 1993 TREVISATLETICA
5 313 31:54 KABA Mamadi M 1996 ATL.CASTENASO
6 318 31:54 PADOAN Marco M M40 1983 VICENZA RUNNERS
7 307 31:57 BUGLI Lorenzo M 1998 DINAMO RUNNING
8 320 32:07 CONFESSA Edgardo M M45 1978 TEAM KM SPORT
9 305 32:11 CIOBANU Cristian M 1993 CUS PARMA
10 479 33:07 ALARCON MELARA Hugo M 1995 URBAN RUNENRS
11 477 33:37 DI NISO Leonardo M 2005 AS LA FRATELLANZA
12 304 33:42 MARAZZOLI Mattia M 2003 CORRADINI RUBIERA
13 330 34:07 CECCHINI Manuel M 2004 CORRADINI RUBIERA
14 306 34:15 FRANZESE Salvatore M 1991 ATL.REGGIO
15 327 34:33 SALATI Pietro M 2005 SELF MONTANARI
16 352 34:52 VALDEVIT Gabriele M 2004 LA FRATELLANZA 1874
17 310 35:08 GENTILE Fabrizio M M50 1972 MRC
18 326 35:12 TALLERI William M M45 1977 MODENA ATLETICA
19 311 35:16 SORIANI Federico M M45 1974 QUADRILATERO
20 325 35:31 ROMAGNOLI Simone M 1989 MODENA ATLETICA
21 322 35:46 FRANCHETTO Alessio M M35 1988 MRC
22 331 35:51 FERRETTI Roberto M 2001 CORRADINI RUBIERA
23 368 36:03 POGGI Fabio M M45 1977 MODENA ATLETICA
24 336 36:07 SIMONI Marco M M40 1982 FRANCESCO FRANCIA
25 478 36:12 GENTILE Maurizio M M55 1968 LA FRATELLANZA 1874
26 362 36:13 MUSCOLINO Micheal M 1993 ATL.GAVIRATE
27 350 36:17 EL MASSA Hicham M M40 1982 RUNCARD



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

324
369
323
339
356
348
351
353
349
344
347
333
461
342
335
460
472
355
380
363
346
466
481
416
354
421
433
367
359
343
345
473
459
334
406
360
449
471
469
434
444
407
452
465
445
480
456
400
364
417

36:20
36:42
37:06
37:13
37:16
37:39
37:49
38:05
38:18
38:25
38:40
38:42
38:47
38:59
39:00
39:03
39:09
39:15
39:19
39:21
39:30
39:37
39:41
39:48
40:21
40:30
40:32
40:38
40:39
40:49
40:50
40:59
41:12
41:15
41:28
41:31
41:37
41:52
41:52
41:57
42:08
42:13
42:17
42:19
42:43
42:43
43:24
43:45
44:07
44:15

CAGLIARI Manuel
MANNI Fabrizio
PRECI Umberto
CARPENITO Giacomo
MOCCIA Gerardo
BONDI Francesco
INVIDIA Simone
SIGHINOLFI Samuele
TAGLIATINI Simone
DE LUCA Alessandro
GASPARINI Andrea
GUIDETTI Luigi
DONDI Fabio
MULEO Luca
CAPARRUCCI Mauro
PIERLI Giorgio
ZANASI Luca
BORGHI Luciano
MUSSINI Giorgio
NERI Fabio
BONETTI Roberto
MICHETTI Marcello
BEDHIAF Elyes
MALINI Ivano
COCCHINI Antonio
RAIMONDI Marcello
PIANA Stefano
VANZINI Vittorio
BARUFFI Andrea
VENTURELLI Rinaldo
BETTATI Matteo
GIUTTARI Gianluca
ATTI Luciano

GESSI Mattia
PALTRINIERI Luca
BARALDINI Stefano
BOZZOLI Giovanni
GIBERTINI Eugenio
GRUPPIONI Alberto
COLELLA Paolo
INGRAMI Paolo

DE GIOVANNI Dario
CAVAZZUTI Paolo
BOVOLI Piergiorgio
MACCHIAVELLO Alessandr
TIRELLI Riccardo
BONANNO Nicolo'
CARRAGLIA Luca
ZANELLA Enrico
BALESTRAZZI Bruno
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M40
M35
M50
M40
M45
M45

M40
M45
M55
M40
M50
M35
M40
M50
M35
M50
M55
M40
M50
M55
M55
M40

M35
M55
M50
M35
M50
M45

M40
M60
M35
M40
M70
M40
M45
M50
M55
M50
M45
M35
M40
M50
M55
M45

1990
1981
1986
1973
1980
1976
1978
2003
1997
1991
1981
1975
1965
1979
1971
1988
1981
1972
1984
1970
1968
1982
1973
1966
1966
1982
1991
1985
1968
1969
1985
1971
1975
1989
1979
1962
1984
1979
1953
1983
1978
1970
1965
1969
1977
1984
1979
1973
1966
1974

ATL.GUASTALLA

MRC

CORRADINI RUBIERA
MRC

ASD 3.30 TEAM
MODENA ATLETICA
MODENA ATLETICA
MODENA ATLETICA

LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO
RUNCARD

TRAIN SMART
CORRADINI RUBIERA
ASD SPORTINSIEME
ACQUADELA
POD.FORMIGINESE
MODENA ATLETICA
MRC

ATL BONDENO

ASD MIRAMARE RUNNER
LA FRATELLANZA 1874
3.30 TEAM

MODENA ATLETICA
JOY RUNNER ASD
LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
PONTELUNGO

MRC

RUNCARD

MRC

LA FRATELLANZA1874
LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO
MRC

MRC

ANSPI LA VIGNA
MODENA ATLETICA
MDS

MRC

POL CASTELFRANCO
RUNCARD
PONTELUNGO
PONTELUNGO

ATL FRIGNANO
ATL.FRIGNANO

POD FORMIGINESE
PONTELUNGO

ASD SESSANTALLORA
SESSANTAALLORA
INTERFORZE MODENA
MINERVA PARMA

MRC

LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB



78 390
79 384
80 463
81 468
82 470
83 413
84 467
85 454
86 375
87 396
88 431
89 408
90 391
91 398
92 401
93 395
94 383
95 427
96 423
97 394
98 405
99 428
100 414
101 418
102 442
103 393
104 372
105 409
106 457
107 420
108 422
109 436
110 419
111 378
CATEGORIE
Pos Num
73 365
84 361
102 438
103 388
128 464
143 453
130 441
156 446
158 371
89 399
93 392

44:16
44:19
44:38
44:49
45:01
45:22
45:23
45:44
45:59
46:01
47:01
47:17
47:23
48:00
48:15
48:16
48:22
48:53
50:25
50:32
50:55
51:44
51:48
52:54
53:23
54:00
54:00
54:48
55:42
57:36
59:55
1:04:01
1:04:42
1:07:14

Tempo
41:40
42:26
45:24
45:29
49:33
53:27

50:02
1:07:08
1:20:07

43:27
44:09

ROVATI Luigi

REALE Giuseppe
LEONETTI Nicola
LAUDATO Rosario
QUERZE Matteo
DALLEDONNE Leonardo
PERETTI Francesco
MARINI Guerino
MAGNONI Daniele
BRUNI Simone
ZAGNI Daniele
MERCANTE Paolo
GRILLI Alberto
MARMIROLI Ettore
BUSSOLOTTI Flavio
NEVIANI Alberto
PERRICONE Gaetano
MEDICI Marco
SIGNORILE Domenico
VASQUEZ Jorge
ADAMO Antonio
BRESADOLA Marco
BARBIERI Roberto
MUSIANI Stefano
GRILLO Stefano
MARRI Fabio
BORGHI Adriano
BERNARDI Davide
BRINTAZZOLI Alessandro
MENABUE Giovanni
BONARA Marco
ZAMBONI Marco
MAZZOLI Andrea
VECCHIE' Giuliano

Nome

SILVESTRI llaria
RAGAZZI Elisa
GENERALI Agnese
BARBIERI Enrica
COSTA Charlotte
CALZOLARI Sara

VETTORATO Fabiola
VITACCA Dalila
BARBIERI Margherita

PAGANI llenia
GUIGLI Erika
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Sex
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n

M55
M55
M50
M40
M45
M50
M45
M45
M55
M45
M55
M50
M55
M70
M60
M50
M60
M45
M55
M55
M50
M45
M60
M50

M70
M70
M60
M50
M70
M50
M55
M65
M65

Cat
F35
F35
F35
F35
F35
F35

F40
F40
F40

F45
F45

1965
1968
1972
1980
1977
1969
1977
1975
1967
1978
1968
1971
1965
1948
1963
1973
1959
1977
1964
1966
1969
1976
1960
1969
2000
1950
1953
1962
1972
1948
1970
1965
1955
1957

Anno
1986
1985
1988
1986
1987
1984

1979
1981
1982

1976
1976

A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
PICO RUNNERS
CITTANOVA

RUNCARD

TRIIRON

LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
3.30 TEAM

PONTELUNGO

RUNCARD

LA BOTTEGA

ATL RCM

MDS

A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON
ARC| GOODWIN

LA BOTTEGA

RUNCARD

LA PATRIA 1879

PASSO CAPPONI

A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
MDS

FARO FORMIGNANA

LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
MRC

MRC

RUNCARD

MDS

RUNCARD

LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
RUNCARD

ATL CASTENASO

LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
RUNCARD

Societa

MRC

MRC

ATL CASTENASO
MINERVA PARMA
RUNCARD

POD FORMIGINESE

ASD RUNIT
AMATORI POTENZA
RUNCARD

MINERVA PARMA
A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874



109
114
125
127
129
131
146

56
79
110
113
117
118
132
140
153

91
135
151

123
126
139
150

24
33
49
53
63
66
72
87

27
30
32
36
42
47
51
57
61
70
76
78

411
430
358
329
455
439
381

328
448
387
397
412
451
385
410
374

403
382
462

443
404
415
440

312
322
323
460
380
367
345
449
480

318
336
350
369
356
347
342
472
466
421
406
471
434

46:24
47:16
48:59
49:33
49:47
50:10
54:07

39:30
42:04
46:33
47:12
47:29
47:56
50:17
52:52
1:01:55

44:02
50:32
58:53

48:26
49:25
52:30
58:48

31:06
35:46
37:06
39:03
39:19
40:38
40:50
41:37
42:43

31:54
36:07
36:17
36:42
37:16
38:40
38:59
39:09
39:37
40:30
41:28
41:52
41:57

BOSCHETTI Federica
VALENTINI Giorgia
DEL CARLO Sonia
PEDRELLI Federica
ANTONACI Simona
MAGNOLO Grazia
ROSSI Patrizia

ALFIERI Rosa
VENTURELLI Nicoletta
MONGERA Annarosa

DI BITONTO Monica
PIERNICO Deiana
PIRONDINI Laura
CAMINO Maria Antonietta
MACCHI Gabriella
FERRARI Federica

DONNINI Sonia
BERNINI Paola
PITTERI Maria Rosa

BONINI Barbara
PIGONI Carmen
LAMBERTINI Paola
PANCALDI Sandra

DE NICOLO' Nicholas
FRANCHETTO Alessio
PRECI Umberto
PIERLI Giorgio
MUSSINI Giorgio
VANZINI Vittorio
BETTATI Matteo
BOZZOLI Giovanni
TIRELLI Riccardo

PADOAN Marco
SIMONI Marco

EL MASSA Hicham
MANNI Fabrizio
MOCCIA Gerardo
GASPARINI Andrea
MULEO Luca
ZANASI Luca
MICHETTI Marcello
RAIMONDI Marcello
PALTRINIERI Luca
GIBERTINI Eugenio
COLELLA Paolo
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F45
F45
F45
F45
F45
F45
F45

F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50
F50

F55
F55
F55

F60
F60
F60
F60

M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

1975
1975
1974
1976
1976
1976
1977

1970
1973
1973
1970
1971
1972
1971
1973
1973

1968
1964
1965

1959
1963
1957
1963

1985
1988
1986
1988
1984
1985
1985
1984
1984

1983
1982
1982
1981
1980
1981
1979
1981
1982
1982
1979
1979
1983

MDS

DINAMO RUNNING

LA FRATELLANZA 1874
MINERVA PARMA

SPORT CLUB MELEGNANO
ATL CASTENASO
RUNCARD

MINERVA PARMA

3.30 TEAM

A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
LA BOTTEGA

MDS

ATL REGGIO ASD

PICO RUNNERS

MDS

RUNCARD

MDS
A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
PORTA SARAGOZZA

MINERVA PARMA

MDS

LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
ATL CASTENASO

DINAMO RUNNING

MRC

CORRADINI RUBIERA
MODENA ATLETICA

ASD MIRAMARE RUNNER
MRC

MRC

POL CASTELFRANCO
SESSANTAALLORA

VICENZA RUNNERS
FRANCESCO FRANCIA
RUNCARD

MRC

ASD 3.30 TEAM
TRAIN SMART
ACQUADELA

MRC

MODENA ATLETICA
MRC

MDS

RUNCARD
PONTELUNGO



88
98

20
21
26
37
38
44
68
80
86
94
99
101
104
108
124
137

19
35
48
52
54
58
65
67
81
83
90
97
100
115
121
136
141
148
152

28
45
55
59
60
64
82
92
95

456
468

320
326
311
368
348
351
333
459
444
445
417
470
467
454
396
427
428

310
339
335
355
363
481
343
473
407
465
400
463
413
408
395
405
418
457
422

478
461
346
416
354
359
452
364
390

43:24
44:49

32:07
35:12
35:16
36:03
37:39
37:49
38:42
41:12
42:08
42:43
44:15
45:01
45:23
45:44
46:01
48:53
51:44

35:08
37:13
39:00
39:15
39:21
39:41
40:49
40:59
42:13
42:19
43:45
44:38
45:22
47:17
48:16
50:55
52:54
55:42
59:55

36:12
38:47
39:30
39:48
40:21
40:39
42:17
44:07
44:16

BONANNO Nicolo'
LAUDATO Rosario

CONFESSA Edgardo
TALLERI William
SORIANI Federico
POGGI Fabio

BONDI Francesco
INVIDIA Simone
GUIDETTI Luigi

ATTI Luciano
INGRAMI Paolo
MACCHIAVELLO Alessandr
BALESTRAZZI Bruno
QUERZE Matteo
PERETTI Francesco
MARINI Guerino
BRUNI Simone
MEDICI Marco
BRESADOLA Marco

GENTILE Fabrizio
CARPENITO Giacomo
CAPARRUCCI Mauro
BORGHI Luciano

NERI Fabio

BEDHIAF Elyes
VENTURELLI Rinaldo
GIUTTARI Gianluca

DE GIOVANNI Dario
BOVOLI Piergiorgio
CARRAGLIA Luca
LEONETTI Nicola
DALLEDONNE Leonardo
MERCANTE Paolo
NEVIANI Alberto
ADAMO Antonio
MUSIANI Stefano
BRINTAZZOLI Alessandro
BONARA Marco

GENTILE Maurizio
DONDI Fabio
BONETTI Roberto
MALINI Ivano
COCCHINI Antonio
BARUFFI Andrea
CAVAZZUTI Paolo
ZANELLA Enrico
ROVATI Luigi
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M40
M40

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

1979
1980

1978
1977
1974
1977
1976
1978
1975
1975
1978
1977
1974
1977
1977
1975
1978
1977
1976

1972
1973
1971
1972
1970
1973
1969
1971
1970
1969
1973
1972
1969
1971
1973
1969
1969
1972
1970

1968
1965
1968
1966
1966
1968
1965
1966
1965

INTERFORZE MODENA
RUNCARD

TEAM KM SPORT
MODENA ATLETICA
QUADRILATERO
MODENA ATLETICA
MODENA ATLETICA
MODENA ATLETICA
CORRADINI RUBIERA
ANSPI LA VIGNA

ATL FRIGNANO

ASD SESSANTALLORA
LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
TRIIRON

3.30 TEAM
PONTELUNGO

LA BOTTEGA

LA PATRIA 1879

FARO FORMIGNANA

MRC

MRC

POD.FORMIGINESE

ATL BONDENO

LA FRATELLANZA 1874
JOY RUNNER ASD

LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO
MRC

ATL.FRIGNANO
PONTELUNGO

MINERVA PARMA
CITTANOVA

LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
MDS

LA BOTTEGA

MDS

LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

LA FRATELLANZA 1874
ASD SPORTINSIEME

3.30 TEAM

LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
PONTELUNGO

LA FRATELLANZA1874

POD FORMIGINESE

MRC

A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874



96
106
111
116
133
134
154

71
120
122
138
147

155
157

7
119
144
145
149

384
375
431
391
423
394
436

360
401
383
414
409

419
378

469
398
393
372
420

44:19
45:59
47:01
47:23
50:25
50:32
1:04:01

41:31
48:15
48:22
51:48
54:48

1.04:42
1:07:14

41:52
48:00
54:00
54:00
57:36

REALE Giuseppe
MAGNONI Daniele
ZAGNI Daniele
GRILLI Alberto
SIGNORILE Domenico
VASQUEZ Jorge
ZAMBONI Marco

BARALDINI Stefano
BUSSOLOTTI Flavio
PERRICONE Gaetano
BARBIERI Roberto
BERNARDI Davide

MAZZOLI Andrea
VECCHIE' Giuliano

GRUPPIONI Alberto
MARMIROLI Ettore
MARRI Fabio
BORGHI Adriano
MENABUE Giovanni
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M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

M65
M65

M70
M70
M70
M70
M70

1968
1967
1968
1965
1964
1966
1965

1962
1963
1959
1960
1962

1955
1957

1953
1948
1950
1953
1948

PICO RUNNERS

RUNCARD

ATL RCM

A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
PASSO CAPPONI

A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
ATL CASTENASO

MRC

ARCI GOODWIN
RUNCARD

LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
MDS

LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
RUNCARD

PONTELUNGO

TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON
MRC

RUNCARD

LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB



